

Feedback Bonus - Bask Mileage Account

Offer Period: Before June 30, 2020

Bask Bank offered 1,000 AAdvantage® miles for customers that (i) successfully completed the online account opening process and established a Bask Savings Account (ii) used the Bask Bank online banking portal or Bask Bank mobile application to provide feedback using the Give Feedback feature by June 30, 2020; and (iii) provided Bask Bank with an AAdvantage® account number in the same name as the subject Bask Savings Account within the first sixty (60) days following initial account opening. In order to qualify for this Bonus Miles offer, feedback must have been provided through the Give Feedback feature on the Bask Bank online banking portal or Bask Bank mobile application. Feedback provided by letter, email, phone or any means other than the Bask Bank online banking portal or Bask Bank mobile application did not qualify. Bask Bank awarded the Feedback Bonus miles within ten (10) Business Days, once all of the conditions of offer had been met. AAdvantage® miles may take 6-8 weeks to post to the linked AAdvantage® account. This offer was limited to one Feedback Bonus Award for each customer.